FILING

DOCKET STATEMENT
92-2-918CD

SATELLITE DISTRIBUTIONS

PARTY

SUBJECT/DESCRIP

(CONTINUED FROM 91-5-90SCD)

COMMENTS

FEDREG
NOTICE

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

07/24/92

08/03/92

08/19/92

08/24/92

08/24/92

08/24/92

08/24/92

08/24/92

08/25/92

08/25/92

08/25/92

08/26/92

COPYRIGHT OWNERS

JOINT SPORTS

JOINT NETWORKS

PROGRAM SUPPLIERS

ASCAP & BMI

COMMERCIAL

TV BROADCASTERS

CHRISTIAN BROAD

PBS

SESAC

ITM/ORAL ROBERTS/

CORAL RIDGE

MULTIMEDIA/GANNETT
HOME SHOPPING/
KTVU/TELEREP

REQUEST TO
CONSOLIDATE
HEARINGS &
SUGGESTED CRT
AGENDA

ASCERTAINMT OF
CONTROVERSY
EXTISTING

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-~
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI~
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE

INTENT TO PARTI-
CIPATE



92-2-918CD

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

ORDER

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

REPLY
COMMENTS

109/15/92

09/15/92

09/15/92

09/15/92

09/17/92

09/17/92

(faxed and mailed)

10/15/92

10/15/92

10/15/92

10/21/92

COPYRIGHT OWNERS

BMI & ASCAP

MULTIMEDIA/HOME

SHOPPING NETWORK

JOINT NETWORKS

PBS

CRT

COPYRIGHT
OWNERS

JOINT NETWORKS

PBS

PBS

NEGOTIATIONS
CONTINUE/CRT
SHOULD DECLARE
A CONTROVERSY

CRT SHOULD
REJECT JAMES
CANNING'S

SAT. CLAIM
THEREFORE, A
PHASE IT CONTRO~-
VERSY EXISTS

THESE PARTIES ARE
PHASE II
CLAIMANTS

DEFER DECLARATION
OF A CONTROVERSY
UNTIL OCT 15

PREMATURE FOR THE
CRT TO DECLARE A
CONTROVERSY

IF THERE IS NO
SETTLEMENT BY
10/15/92, A
CONTRO. WILL
BE DECLARED

PHASE T
CONTROVERSY
EXISTS

CONTROVERSY
EXISTS

CONTROVERSY
EXISTS

SCOPE OF PHASE
I & PROPOSING
2-STAGE PROC.



Page 3
92~2-918CD

MOTION

TRANSCRIPT

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

REPLY BRIEF

REPLY BRIEF

CORRESPOND

FEDREG
NOTICE

ORDER W/
DISSENT

10/23/92

'10/27/92

11/02/92

11/03/92

11/03/92

11/10/92

11/10/92

11/12/92

12/03/92

12/04/92

COPYRIGHT
OWNERS

PBS

JOINT NETWORKS

COPYRIGHT
OWNERS

JOINT NETWORKS

COPYRIGHT
OWNERS

ABC/VANLIER

CRT

CRT

PARTIAL
DISTRIBUTION

10/26/92 WAS
PRE-HEARING
CONFERENCE/
2 MOTIONS
DISCUSSED

PBS WILL
NOT BE PARTI
CIPATING

IN SUPPORT OF
PBS MOTION
OPPOSING

SETTLEMENT
W/PBS

SUPPORT OF
PBS'S MOTION
OPPOSING A
PAY-IN/PAY-OUT
METHOLOGY

DISAGREEMENT
REGARDING WHAT
PRECEDENCE
APPLIES

CORRECTED P.11
OF REPLY OF
11/10/92

SCHEDULE

FEDREG NOTICE
OF 12/03/92

& THIS ORDER
WERE MAILED OUT
TO THE SERVICE
LIST. THE
SUBJECT WAS THE
PAY-IN/PAY-OUT
METHOLOGY AND
ROYALTY PAYMENT
FOR NETWORKS.



Page 4
92-2-918CD

COMMENTS

COMMENTS

FEDREG
NOTICE

CORRESPON

12/711/92

12/21/92

12/730/92

'1/08/93

PBS

JOINT NETWORKS
COPYRIGHT OWNERS

CRT

SPORTS/R. GARRETT

MOTION FOR
PARTIAL DISTRI
BUTION

THEY HAVE REACH-
ED A SETTLEMENT
RE DISTRIBUTION

FINAL DETERMINA-
TION.

APPENDIX OF
THIS NOTICE IS
THE ORDER WITH
DISSENT (SEE
12/4/92)

COLLECTION AGENT
I8 MAJOR LEAGUE
BASEBALL.



