DOCKET STATEMENT 92-2-91SCD SATELLITE DISTRIBUTIONS

FILING	DATE	PARTY	SUBJECT/DESCRIP
		FROM 91-5-90SCD)	Child Child State
COMMENTS	07/24/92	COPYRIGHT OWNERS	REQUEST TO CONSOLIDATE HEARINGS & SUGGESTED CRT AGENDA
FEDREG NOTICE	08/03/92	CRT	ASCERTAINMT OF CONTROVERSY EXISTING
COMMENTS	08/19/92	JOINT SPORTS	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/24/92	JOINT NETWORKS	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/24/92	PROGRAM SUPPLIERS	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/24/92	ASCAP & BMI	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS .	08/24/92	COMMERCIAL TV BROADCASTERS	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/24/92	CHRISTIAN BROAD	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/25/92	PBS	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/25/92	SESAC	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/25/92	ITM/ORAL ROBERTS/ CORAL RIDGE	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE
COMMENTS	08/26/92	MULTIMEDIA/GANNETT HOME SHOPPING/ KTVU/TELEREP	INTENT TO PARTI- CIPATE

92-2-91SCD			
COMMENTS	09/15/92	COPYRIGHT OWNERS	NEGOTIATIONS CONTINUE/CRT SHOULD DECLARE A CONTROVERSY
COMMENTS	09/15/92	BMI & ASCAP	CRT SHOULD REJECT JAMES CANNING'S SAT. CLAIM THEREFORE, A PHASE II CONTRO- VERSY EXISTS
COMMENTS	09/15/92	MULTIMEDIA/HOME SHOPPING NETWORK	THESE PARTIES ARE PHASE II CLAIMANTS
COMMENTS	09/15/92	JOINT NETWORKS	DEFER DECLARATION OF A CONTROVERSY UNTIL OCT 15
COMMENTS	09/17/92	PBS	PREMATURE FOR THE CRT TO DECLARE A CONTROVERSY
ORDER (faxed and mai	09/17/92 led)	CRT	IF THERE IS NO SETTLEMENT BY 10/15/92, A CONTRO. WILL BE DECLARED
COMMENTS	10/15/92	COPYRIGHT OWNERS	PHASE I CONTROVERSY EXISTS
COMMENTS	10/15/92	JOINT NETWORKS	CONTROVERSY EXISTS
COMMENTS	10/15/92	PBS	CONTROVERSY EXISTS
REPLY COMMENTS	10/21/92	PBS	SCOPE OF PHASE I & PROPOSING 2-STAGE PROC.

د. ت

Page 3 92-2-91SCD

MOTION	10/23/92	COPYRIGHT OWNERS	PARTIAL DISTRIBUTION
TRANSCRIPT	10/27/92		10/26/92 WAS PRE-HEARING CONFERENCE/ 2 MOTIONS DISCUSSED
COMMENTS	11/02/92	PBS	PBS WILL NOT BE PARTI CIPATING
COMMENTS	11/03/92	JOINT NETWORKS	IN SUPPORT OF PBS MOTION OPPOSING
COMMENTS	11/03/92	COPYRIGHT OWNERS	SETTLEMENT W/PBS
REPLY BRIEF	11/10/92	JOINT NETWORKS	SUPPORT OF PBS'S MOTION OPPOSING A PAY-IN/PAY-OUT METHOLOGY
REPLY BRIEF	11/10/92	COPYRIGHT OWNERS	DISAGREEMENT REGARDING WHAT PRECEDENCE APPLIES
CORRESPOND	11/12/92	ABC/VANLIER	CORRECTED P.11 OF REPLY OF 11/10/92
FEDREG NOTICE	12/03/92	CRT	SCHEDULE
ORDER W/ DISSENT	12/04/92	CRT	FEDREG NOTICE OF 12/03/92 & THIS ORDER WERE MAILED OUT TO THE SERVICE LIST. THE SUBJECT WAS THE PAY-IN/PAY-OUT METHOLOGY AND ROYALTY PAYMENT FOR NETWORKS.

Page 4 92-2-91SCD

2 24 6 6

92-2-91SCD			
COMMENTS	12/11/92	PBS	MOTION FOR PARTIAL DISTRI BUTION
COMMENTS	12/21/92	JOINT NETWORKS COPYRIGHT OWNERS	THEY HAVE REACH- ED A SETTLEMENT RE DISTRIBUTION
FEDREG NOTICE	12/30/92	CRT	FINAL DETERMINA-TION.
			APPENDIX OF THIS NOTICE IS THE ORDER WITH DISSENT (SEE 12/4/92)
CORRESPON	1/08/93	SPORTS/R. GARRETT	COLLECTION AGENT IS MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL.